
4^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es A Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 DESENZANI Alberto 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'21.25
2 3 GARZO Francesco 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'24.17
3 2 BRUSHTULLI Gabriel 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'28.36
4 1 ANFOSSO Matteo 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'28.37
5 7 BOLIOLI Tommaso 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'28.47
6 6 LOVATI Marco 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'28.80
7 8 HIDRI Kevin 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'34.03

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 GAMBERINI Pietro 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova SQ
Falsa partenza (1'21.20)

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:37

Serie 2
1 4 PIROZZI Luca 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'31.85
2 3 DESIRELLO Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'32.98
3 5 FERRARI Ludovico 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'34.40
4 2 GASPARINI NicolÒ 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'35.05
5 7 SALEMI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'37.57
6 1 ANGELI Kevin 2001 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'41.03
7 8 ALESSIO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'41.10
8 6 ROSSI Pietro 2000 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'42.68

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:35

Serie 3
1 5 LAURIA Simone 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'45.16
2 3 STURLA Matteo 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'45.23
3 2 DESENZANI Carlomaria 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'45.91

4 WANG Miao Andrea 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'45.91
5 6 NOVARINI Francesco 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'50.85
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 Genova, 22/06/13 Comunicato RE0-EAM.17.5.0 / 1



4^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

Es A Maschi 2001
1 BRUSHTULLI Gabriel 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'28.36
2 LOVATI Marco 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'28.80
3 DESIRELLO Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'32.98
4 FERRARI Ludovico 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'34.40
5 SALEMI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'37.57
6 ANGELI Kevin 2001 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'41.03
7 ALESSIO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'41.10
8 LAURIA Simone 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'45.16
9 STURLA Matteo 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'45.23

10 WANG Miao Andrea 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'45.91
DESENZANI Carlomaria 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'45.91

12 NOVARINI Francesco 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'50.85

Es A Maschi 2000
1 DESENZANI Alberto 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'21.25
2 GARZO Francesco 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'24.17
3 ANFOSSO Matteo 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'28.37
4 BOLIOLI Tommaso 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'28.47
5 PIROZZI Luca 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'31.85
6 HIDRI Kevin 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'34.03
7 GASPARINI NicolÒ 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'35.05
8 ROSSI Pietro 2000 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'42.68

NON CLASSIFICATI

GAMBERINI Pietro 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova SQ
Falsa partenza (1'21.20)
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